ST. THOMAS MISSION SCHOOL
SECTOR-H, JANKIPURAM, LUCKNOW

BOOK LIST 2025 - 2026

CLASS-6

BOOKS

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

wWoOoNOUEWNE

New Tree Top 6

NEW GRAMMER WITH SMILE 6
MEDHA 6

VERTIKA 6

SUKRITIKA PART 2

MIDDLE SCHOOL MATHEMATICS 6
EXPLORING PHYSICS ICSE CLASS 6
CHEMISTRY for ICSE 6

BIOLOGY ForICSE6

EFFECTIVE HISTORY & CIVICS 6
INCREDIBILE GEOGRAPHY 6
KNOWLEDGE AURA (A BOOK OF GENERAL KNOWLEDGE) 6
MORAL SCIENCE

CONNECTING INTO ITBOOK 6
Hello Sketch Grade 6

STATIONERY

6 SINGLE RULED - 200 PAGES
6 SCIENCE ( S/R) - 200 PAGES
1 REGISTER - 200 PAGES
1 WATER COLOUR

PUBLICATION

Head Word
Head Word
KRITI

KRITI

KRITI

SELINA PUB.
SULTAN CHAND
S. CHAND

S. CHAND
BEETA PUB.
NAGEEN PUB.
KRITI

DIOCESE

5 EEDUCATION
SPARROW EDU



